7' DERKS

IN- EN VERKOOP TRUCKS & MACHINERY

Pacton TPD 348

Construccion
Afio de construcciéon
Combustible
Maximo peso
Peso de carge
Peso vacio
Anchura

Descripcion

Pacton TPD 348
BJ: 1998

Caja plana
1998
Otros
48.000 kg
40.090 kg
7.910 kg

250 cm
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T.: +31 (0)24 645 19 43

E.: info@derkstrucks.nl
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